
Monday 15th April Tuesday 16th April Wednesday 17th April Thursday 18th April Friday 19th April

All Day
Photography 11B

5 hour exam
Photography 11B

5 hour exam

Monday 22nd April Tuesday 23rd April Wednesday 24th April Thursday 25th April Friday 26th April

All Day MFL Speaking Exams MFL Speaking Exams MFL Speaking Exams MFL Speaking Exams MFL Speaking Exams

Monday 29th April Tuesday 30th April Wednesday 1st May Thursday 2nd May Friday 3rd May

All Day MFL Speaking Exams MFL Speaking Exams MFL Speaking Exams MFL Speaking Exams MFL Speaking Exams

Monday 6th May Tuesday 7th May Wednesday 8th May Thursday 9th May Friday 10th May
Combined Science: Trilogy

Biology F/H (AQA)
Paper 1

1h 15min

Biology F/H (AQA)
Paper 1

1h 45min

Drama (AQA)
Paper 1

1h 45min

Italian F/H (AQA)
Listening  &  Reading

35/45min  &  45min/1h

GCSE Summer Exam Timetable for April/May/June 2024

MFL speaking exam dates will be confirmed by the Languages teachers
All students need to be available for the contingency dates, Thurs 6th June PM, Thurs 13th June PM and all day Wed 26th June

Morning

Bank Holiday

Health & Social care (BTEC)
Health & Well being

2h

Religious Studies (AQA)
Paper 1

1h 45min

Afternoon

15th April to 3rd May - Practical Exams for Hospitality & Catering, BTEC Art & Design Practice
Student will be notified of the date of their assessment for these subjects



GCSE Summer Exam Timetable for April/May/June 2024
Monday 13th May Tuesday 14th May Wednesday 15th May Thursday 16th May Friday 17th May

Combined Science: Trilogy
Chemistry F/H (AQA)

Paper 1
1h 15min

Chemistry F/H (AQA)
Paper 1

1h 45min
Business (OCR)

Paper 1 
1h 30min

Computer Science (OCR)
Paper 1

1h 30min
Film studies (WJEC)

Paper 1
1h 30min

Chinese (Spoken Mand) F/H (AQA)
Listening  &  Reading

35/45min  &  45min/1h
Monday 20th May Tuesday 21st May Wednesday 22nd May Thursday 23rd May Friday 24th May

Combined Science: Trilogy
Physics F/H (AQA)

Paper 1
1h 15min

Physics F/H
Paper 1

1h 45min

Italian F/H (AQA)
Writing

1h / 1h 15min

Computer Science (OCR)
Paper 2

1h 30min

Film Studies (WJEC)
Paper 2

1h 30min

Sport Science (OCR)
1h 15min

Child Development (OCR)
1h 15min

Arabic F/H (Pearson)
Writing

1h 20min / 1h 25min

Morning
English Literature (AQA)

Paper 1
1h 45min

French F/H (AQA)
Listening  &  Reading

35/45min  &  45min/1h

History (Pearson)
Paper 1

1h 15min

Maths F/H (AQA)
Paper 1 (non-calculator)

1h 30min

Morning
English Literature (AQA)

Paper 2
2h 15min

English Language (AQA)
Paper 1

1h 45min

French F/H (AQA)
Writing

1h / 1h 15min

Afternoon
Religious Studies (AQA)

Paper 2
1h 45min

Geography (AQA)
Paper 1

1h 30min
Arabic F/H (Pearson)
Listening  &  Reading

35/45min  &  50min/1h 5min

Afternoon
Chinese (spoken Mand) F/H (AQA)

Writing
1h / 1h 15min

Half Term



GCSE Summer Exam Timetable for April/May/June 2024
Monday 3rd June Tuesday 4th June Wednesday 5th June Thursday 6th June Friday 7th June

Combined Science: Trilogy
Biology F/H (AQA)

Paper 2
1h 15min

Biology F/H (AQA)
Paper 2

1h 45min
Monday 10th June Tuesday 11th June Wednesday 12th June Thursday 13th June Friday 14th June

Combined Science: Trilogy
Chemistry F/H (AQA)

Paper 2
1h 15min

Chemistry F/H (AQA)
Paper 2

1h 45min

Spanish F/H (AQA)
Writing

1h / 1h 15min

Further Maths (AQA)
Paper 1

1h 45min

Polish F/H (AQA)
Listening  &  Reading

35/45min  &  45min/1h

Music Technology (NCFE)
1h 30min

Combined Science: Trilogy
Physics F/H (AQA)

Paper 2
1h 15min

Creative Imedia (OCR)
1h 30min

History (Pearson)
Paper 3

1h 20min

Persian F/H (Pearson)
Listening  &  Reading

35/45min  &  50min/1h 5min

Contingency Afternoon
-

All students need to be available

Physics F/H (AQA)
Paper 2

1h 45min
Monday 17th June Tuesday 18th June Wednesday 19th June Thursday 20th June Friday 21st June

Afternoon
Polish F/H (AQA)

Writing
1h / 1h 15min

Afternoon
Persian F/H (Pearson)

Writing
1h 20min / 1h 25min

Monday 24th June Tuesday 25th June Wednesday 26th June Thursday 27th June Friday 28th June

Morning

Afternoon

Morning
Maths F/H (AQA)

Paper 2
1h 30min

Spanish F/H (AQA)
Listening  &  Reading

35/45min  &  45min/1h

Geography (AQA)
Paper 2

1h 30min

English Language (AQA)
Paper 2

1h 45min

Afternoon
Russian F/H (Pearson)
Listening  &  Reading

35/45min  &  50min/1h 5min

History (Pearson)
Paper 2

1h 45min

Business (OCR)
Paper 2 

1h 30min

Contingency Afternoon
-

All students need to be available

Geography (AQA)
Paper 3

1h 30min

Afternoon

Morning
Russian F/H (Pearson)

Writing
1h 20min / 1h 25min

Further Maths (AQA)
Paper 2

1h 45min

Hospitality and Catering (WJEC)
1h 20min

Morning
Maths F/H (AQA)

Paper 3
1h 30min

Music GCSE (OCR)
1h 30min

Contingency Day
-

All students need to be available


